PREFEITURA DO MUNICIPIO DE MONTE AZUL PAULISTA

PRACA RIO BRANCO, N° 86 — CEP: 14.730-000
CNPJ: 52.942.380/0001-87 — PABX: 17 3361-9500

PROVA OBJETIVA

PROVA PRATICA

EMEF. CEL. AURELIANO JUNQUEIRA

FRANCO
Praca Embaixador Macedo Soares n°® 13

CEMEL. PROF2,

CARMINATTI

LIZETTE C. LATTI

Rua Avelino Gomes n° 55 — Residencial Baraldi

Nome

Aline Ferro

Amanda dos Reis Peres
Amanda Santos Augusto

Ana Carolina Fiorot

Ana Carolina Gongalves

Ana Flavia Machado Hernandes
Ana Lucia Firmino

Ana Maria da Paz Schmockel
Ana Maria de Carvalho

Ana Paula Dias de Oliveira
Andréia Ap. Paulino Simdes
Andreia Polizel Alves

Angeélica Francisco Ferro
Antonio Gonzales Neto

Araceli Cristina Bonora do Carmo
Bartira Ap. Barreto Tassani
Beatriz Borgonaro Vitor

Beatriz Coss

Beatriz De6 Martins

Beatriz Veronez Ricci

Bruna dos Santos Vassoler Domingues
Camila C. Ferreira dos Santos
Camila da Paz Schmockel
Carla Gabrielli Schentem Martinez
Caroline Cristina da Silva

Cintia Detomini

Ciro Marinho de Avila

Dimas Roberto dos Anjos

Elen Sabrina Cantori

Evanir Donizete Leme

Felipe Augusto Borges Ribeiro
Gabriela da Silva Tassani
Gislaine Ap. Gabriel de Souza
Gleise Debora Reis de Aquino

RG
49005935

49678881-4
43165705-1
48903722-7
42499675-3
49031253-6
44560343-4
28003192-0
55071990-8

41510206

43231883-5

43166387-7

34199135-1
41511180-8
54233931-6
48356895-8
54113190-4
53364728-9
49817614-9

45754737-6

43165613

49949038-8
48996648-2
35581897-8
54233751-4
55071991-X

46330187-0
47756479-9
415111997

Funcao

Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Garagista

Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Pedreiro

Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Engenheiro Civil
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
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Gustavo Soler

lara Ribeiro Santiago

Ina Mariana Bonfim da Silva

Inaiara Regina Postilioni

Itamar Pereira de Souza

Janaina Pereira da Silva

Jessica Graziela Gongalves
Jhonnatan de Lima Vieira

Joice Deise Miguel

Josiane Cristina da Silva

Juliana Ap. Camargo Ducatti
Juliana Ap. da Costa

Juliana Carvalho Leite

Juliana Oliveira de Souza dos Santos
Laura Helena Crepaldi

Lenise de Fatima Miranda da Silva
Lissandra de Campos B. M. Gomes Priolo
Lucia Helena Mendonga Racco
Lucia Helena Rocha

Luciana Gomes Rodrigues

Luciana Moraes do Carmo

Luciana Venancio Belo

Lucimara Aparecida Soares Mendonca
Luis Carlos Bugatti Jr

Luiz Fernando Brunelli

Luiz Paulo Dias

Luiz Thome

Luzia Ap. Lopes da Silva

Luzia Batista de Lima

Luzia Guido de Lima

Maiara de Souza Carvalho Nogueira
Maicon Garcia

Maira Cristiane Dela Rosa

Marcela Aparecida Ribeiro Colombo
Marcelo Bertin Ignacio

Marcelo Costa

Mércia Aparecida Sartori

Marcia Cristina Speretta

Marcia Helena do Nascimento Fontes
Marcia Helena Faria Magalhaes
Marcia Helena Pereira

Marcia Regina Lopes

Marcia Solange Quiterio de oliveira

307508900
483377569
43930269-9
43166028-1
44560405-0
48817801-0
47680749-9
45749442-6
41715250-4
48353287-3
53195704-4
54113189-8
41510664-3
44560415-3
49669166-1
47449809-8
33693067-7
48285481-9
147423594
28949584-2
20354452-3
28689784-2
43166134-0
49062226-4
49061525-9
47317553-8
11045988-X
28234054-3
17616711
33414664-1
49679892-3
34132950-2
26283960-X
48785131-6
43333695-X
19960195
18486144-5
25244066-3
27168895-6
30632303-5
28341121-1
28002325-X
20481699-3

Auxiliar de Creche
Aucxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Aucxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Aucxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Marceneiro
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Eletricista
Garagista

Pintor

Garagista

Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Garagista

Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Garagista
Pedreiro

Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Aucxiliar de Creche
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Marcilene Cardoso dos Santos
Marcos Roberto Rodrigues de Souza
Maria Angelica Perreira

Maria Angélica Tondim

Maria Carolina Napole

Maria Cristina Loureiro Coss

Maria das Dores da Silva Coutinho Silveira

Maria das Gracas Nonata Rocha
Maria de Lourdes Pereira de Lima
Maria do Carmo Costa da Silva
Maria Elena Americo Alves

Maria Emilia Fernandes

Maria Eugénia Gongalez Alvares
Maria lzabel Lopes Gomes

Maria Julia Barbarelli Rodrigues
Maria Karoline Pereira Nascimento
Maria Laura Andrioti Fiorezi

Maria Laura Avelino Rocha

Maria Laura da Cruz

Maria Laura da Silva Andriotti
Maria Laura Geromini Junqueira Soares
Maria Laura Prioli Fernandes
Maria Luiza Barato

Maria Madalena Borges

Maria Neusa da Silva

Maria Rita Ramos da Silva

Maria Rubia Lopes Galeni

Mariana Aparecida de Jesus
Mariana Aparecida Rissi Alves
Mariana da Conceicdo Cordioli
Mariana de Aquino

Mariana Martins Ganacini

Mariana Mendes de Souza
Mariana Pereira

Mariana Pessin Sacchi

Mariana Rodrigues Martinez de Medeiros
Mariella Henrique Gonzales de Souza
Marilda de Cassia Brassica

Marina Fernandes Lima

Marineide Borgonaro Vitor

Marisa Barbosa da Silva

Marlene Del Grande

Marlene Spereta Pereira

26283910-8
25260179-8
11045975-1
25260467-2
49679913-7
19362073
25189997-4
28309512-0
9087044
52628659-3
26692783-X
49001948-1
49007287-2
23939379-X
53364322-3
55772511-2
46207976-4
54234054-9
45162175
48015998-1
41715231-0
48843410
28949762-0
23481662-4
29097027-1
47563259-X
45578478-4
49007428-5
48843611-4
49688154-1
39291566-2
49819031-6
49817737-3
47605116-2
43165978-3
41715120-2
29905757-4
21243881-5
14874908-2
49525807-6
41510229-7

Auxiliar de Creche
Garagista

Auxiliar de Creche
Aucxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Aucxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Aucxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Engenheiro Civil
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Aucxiliar de Creche
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Marli dos Santos

Marli Hernandes

Marli Paladin

Marta Vasconcellos Pereira

Mary Ingrid Aline Miguel

Mateus Eusebio da Silva

Matheus Gorjon Topan

Maurizia Ferreira da Cruz Manfredi
Mauro Cesar Borges Fontoura
Mayara Bolonha

Mayara Moraes

Michael Aparecido Rosa

Michele Aparecida da Silva
Michele de Oliveira da Silva Ferreira
Michele Giovana Tasso

Michelle Fumeiro Lindolfo

Miele Maiara Deliguide Maciel
Mikaele Camila Franco

Milena Silveira Bueno da Silva
Mirian de Oliveira Chieratti

Mirian Fontoura

Mirian Rodas Nolli

Mirian Tavares Peron

Moises de Souza Novaes

Monica Mayumi lkuta Yoshizaki
Monique Bassi

Monique Borges Bolanho

Murilo Veroneze Bertdo

Myriam Divina de Freitas

Nadia Assad Hussein de Melo
Nalva Leni Barbareli

Natalia Aguilar Giglio

Natalia Aparecida Silveira de Oliveira
Natdlia de Lima

Natalia Dias bitencourt

Natalia Dourado Cesarino

Natalia Francisco Gongalves da Fonseca
Natalia Guarnier Chierigatti Carvalho
Natalia Lujan dos Santos

Natiéli Barlete

Neide Alves de Oliveira

Neuci Morato Speretta

Neuza Barboza da Silva Sampaio

32129122-0
19960111
22624131-2
33776548-0
47362788-7
48466560-1
54194713-8
41715338-7
40622096-7
40994994-2
39436850-2
42339769-2
49062294-X
47403865-8
49002406-3
29874319-X
49062320-7
44803385-9
56969051-1
45131464-5
24244585-5
23015643-5
47340376-6
14726583
33776568-6
55772922-1
4836.292-7
46907954-X
32325832-9
47122784-5
26790104-5
41755154-X
41510310-1
45108252-7
41510529-8
47680846-7
41510936-X
47141352
49818406-7
24247478-0
23421525-2
1931155

Auxiliar de Creche
Aucxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Aucxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Garagista

Auxiliar de Creche
Aucxiliar de Creche
Marceneiro
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Garagista

Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Pedreiro

Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Garagista

Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Aucxiliar de Creche
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Nilzete dos Santos

Nivaldo Adriano Aparecido Cizino
Noabia Schinaira Ribeiro
Nooadia Cristina Braz Ferreia
Osmar da Silva

Pamela Cristina Lopes da Silva
Pamela Hermenegildo Darmaso
Pamela Pereira Simao

Paola Lemes da Silva

Patricia Ap. dos Santos

Patricia Aparecida Brunelli
Patricia Aparecida de Oliveira
Patricia Aparecida Frizone
Patricia Cristina de Lima

Patricia Cristina Laur

Patricia da Silveira Amaral
Patricia de Freitas

Patricia de Melo Gomes de Lima
Patricia dos Santos Matos
Patricia Rangel Coelho de Oliveira
Patricia Roberta Raimundo
Patricia Rodrigues de Jesus
Patricia Vanira Ricci

Paula Caroline de Almeida
Paula Joaquina Ramos de Souza
Paula Natalia Kassio dos Santos
Paula Rafaela Boin

Paula Teles dos Santos

Paulo Henrique Francisco da Costa
Pedro Antonio de Carvalho
Petrick Pereira Simao

Priscila Albuguerque Bernardes
Priscila Bocato

Rafael Aparecido Belo

Rafael Cicareli

Rafael Luiz Amaral Santos
Rafael Rosigalli de Campos
Rafaela Aparecida Felisbina
Rafaela Aparecida Tasso
Rafaela Baraldi Sacardo
Rafaela Bruna Zambuzi

Rafaela Cristina Thome da Silva
Rafaela Sarah Lemo

30377872-6
41510483-X
45039718
45115998-6
16785833-6
41510357-5
49061223-4
43165453-0
45158658-X
41510411-7
43231710
4157393-9
49671533-1
43231923-2
43231924-4
43166291-5
49005917-X
46218437-7
41511317-9
43206237-3
49682596-3
49671547
48372404-X
46817243-9
44830584-7
48372855-X
47835802-7
44563191-0
21535701
47955502-3
40924112-X
41510950-4
49005972-7
41378119-7
41510981-4
40234261-6
47390632-6
55772844-7
44542723-1
43213175-9
46216862-1
47140576-0

Auxiliar de Creche
Aucxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Aucxiliar de Creche
Garagista

Aucxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Aucxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Soldador

Eletricista

Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Garagista

Eletricista

Garagista

Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Aucxiliar de Creche
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Raiane Américo Rodrigues

Rainara Fernanda dos Santos
Raphael Dias Bastos

Raquel de Cassia Rodrigues Gomes
Raquel Martin Mendes

Rariane Leticia Rodrigues Alvino
Rebeca Beltrani Perez Farias Picoli
Rebecca de Oliveira Toledo Leme Jossani
Regiane Ramos Lima do Nascimento
Regina Claudia de Carvalho Souza
Regina Rosa Silva e Quintella
Regina Sensulini Poletti

Reginaldo Tassani

Renata Barbosa Rodrigues

Renata Camargo Cardoso

Renata Cristina Rogge

Renata Elizabete Cosso

Renata Galeni

Renata Sevilhano

Renato Ribeiro de Jesus

Rene Silber Sterchele

Ricardo Aparecido Lisboa

Rita de Cassia Archioli

Rita de Cassia dos Santos

Rita de Cassia Ferreira

Rita de Cassia Lopes de Oliveira
Roberta Aparecida Geromini Pereira
Roberta Aparecida Souza Silva
Roberta Marques Raimundo
Roberto Reis da Costa

Rocheli Cristina Petri

Rodrigo Sanches Panzelli

Romildo Merenciano

Ronaldo de Lima

Rosa Cardoso dos Santos

Rosa Maria Pinto de Almeida
Rosana Ferreira da Silva

Rosana Rodrigues Lima

Rosangela Barbosa de Castro Rico
Rosangela Maria Alves de Souza
Rosangela Rodrigues de Brito da Costa
Rosangela Thome da Silva

Roseli Rocha Braga Bezerra

53396084-8
33326721-7
24247494-9
48337962-1
49679922-8
46214693-5
45014541-4
43165331-8
25213627-5
8423564
35513349-0
28619043-6
39818224-3
26790133-1
415738065-4
32473327-6
40977273-2
41510728-3
25244116-3
23937221
22930838-7
2810329903
26692818-3
41511411-1
26790190-2
28341450-9
40617763-6
40988664-6
48372421-X
29188588-3
13239561
32659045-6
35304469-6
24247534-6
48360448-3
22624188-9
29468493
36507722-7
41715466-5
33568520-1
32920424-5

Auxiliar de Creche
Aucxiliar de Creche
Garagista

Aucxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Aucxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Aucxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Garagista

Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Pintor

Pintor

Pintor

Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Garagista
Pedreiro
Eletricista

Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Aucxiliar de Creche
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Roseli Rodrigues de Brito
Rosemeire Rocha Braga Justino
Rosileine Aparecida dos Santos
Rosimeire da Silva Brunelli
Rosimeire Terezinha Batista Mendes
Ruanita Miguel Ozorio

Rubens Casagrande Junior

Sabrina de Souza Gabriel

Sabrina Rodrigues Cabral

Sabrina Souza

Samanta Perpétua Valentim Rodrigues

Samira Aparecida Sensulini
Sandra Cristina Bedana

Sandra Helena Ozorio

Sandra Regina Cimardi Anarilio
Sandra Tognon Luppi de Camargo
Sarita Felipe Rossato Victorasso
Sebastido de Alexandre Pezotti
Sergio da Silva Santos

Sheila Ethiene Hiromoto Camerro
Siley Silva Rocha de Lima
Silvana Fragosso Marques Ramos
Silvana Sanches Michelassi
Silvana Zobolli Chain

Silvia Aparecida Peluco Silva
Silvia Helena Figaro

Silvia Helena Sensulini

Simone da Silva Leite

Simone Maria Aparecida Fogari
Solange da Silva Leite Bergamasco
Solange Maria Peixoto da Silva
Sonia Felipe

Sthefanie Vismara

Suelen Aparecida Ferreira
Suelen Reginato Gongalves

Sueli Aparecida Capellas

Sueli de Fatima Pereira Siméo
Tabatha Odeana Barbosa
Tainara da Silva

Tainara Hermenegildo

Tainara Messias Batista

Tainara Modina Pontes

Tairine Aparecida Pego de Sousa

41715462-8
44559280-1
53634658-6
43166325-7
22624137-3
48125494-8
46218875-9
40986345

45147672-4
49688194-2
46817266-X
29905992

20882202-1
42811373-4
30632279-1
44569797-0
24245800-2
48337991

26791887-2
49861777-4
29385037-9
26283915-5
25260895-1
16375751

41574114-2
41715180-9
41715079-9
43165811-0
32659047-X
41715450-1
13789714

42990925-1
43165754-3
49061631-8
19787094

18195965

46215003-3
48919525-8
48362113

45956506-0
56781953-X
47046151-2

Auxiliar de Creche
Aucxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Aucxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Aucxiliar de Creche
Garagista

Aucxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Garagista

Pintor

Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Engenheiro Civil
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Aucxiliar de Creche
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Tairingrid Lucila Miguel

Talya Dias dos Santos

Tamires Candido Trevisan

Tamiris Aparecida Costa Antolini
Tamiris Zeviani Jardim Martins
Tania Aparecida Sanches Camilo Tonelli
Tatiana Aparecida Fumeiro Cezare
Tatiane Noleto Terra dos Santos
Tatiane Vicente Nascimento

Tayla Monique Matos

Tayna de Lima Lopes

Thaina Machado Rodrigues
Vagner de Castro Silva

Vagner Roberto Penha Monteiro
Valdemarina de Camargo da Silva
Valdirene Aparecida da Silva Verginio
Valdirene Batista da Silva

Valeria Camargo Costa de Castro
Valquiria de Santana Ladislau
Vander Carlos Girao

Vanessa da Costa de Clasto
Vanessa da Silva de Souza
Vanessa de Souza Silva

Vanessa Expedita do Carmo
Vanessa Origuela Linares Vieira
Vanessa Rodrigues Borsato Alonso
Vania Cristina Matos

Vera Lucia Borges Baraldi
Veridiana Aparecida Correa Vieira
Vislane Fernandes dos Santos
Viviane Lindolpho Galego

Wagner dos Santos Cabral
Wagner Zanguetin

Weslei Serpa Peralta

Wilson de Souza

Yara Michele de Oliveira

Yeda De Jesus Aguiar do Amaral
Yedda de Moraes Lima

48362123-7
43165464-5
43165463-3
49818456-0
33414667-7
32473757-9
41715287-5
47121757-8
56782329-5
53634637-9
45155713-X
32129140-2
45147706-6
43232031-3
25798647-9
26819711-8
30750348-3
43231589-5
28949756-5
48372505-5
46864064-2
48351842-6
46737416-8
36151916-3
41510321-6
29325877-6
26790039-9
43165469-4
20070719041
41715160-3
28103317-1
30377557-9
54194709-6
15642419-8
46907974-5
44646989-0
48353485-7

Auxiliar de Creche
Aucxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Aucxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Aucxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Aucxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Pintor

Pintor

Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Garagista

Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Eletricista
Garagista
Garagista
Garagista

Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
Auxiliar de Creche
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